
Date 10 AM to 11 AM 2 PM to 3 PM

Thursday 22 September
(Public Holiday)

Friday 23 September
(Public Holiday)

Saturday 24 September

Sunday 25 September

Monday 26 September

Tuesday 27 September

Wednesday 28 September

Thursday 29 September

Friday 30 September

Saturday 1 October

Sunday 2 October

Table Tennis Victoria

Activate Inclusion
Sports Day

Bowls Australia

Gymnastics Victoria 
and Proud 2 Play

Gymnastics Victoria 
and Proud 2 Play

Table Tennis Victoria Table Tennis Victoria

Gymnastics Victoria 
and Bowls Australia

Gymnastics Victoria 
and Bowls Australia

Badminton Victoria National Rugby League

Activate Inclusion
Sports Day

Activate Inclusion
Sports Day

Table Tennis Victoria Table Tennis Victoria

Melbourne Royal Show 
Inclusive Sport Zone timetable


